AcuGrind
High precision air chucks
Chuck sizes Ø 80 - 250 mm
■ For OD and ID clamping
■ Built-in pneumatic actuation, no hydraulic cylinder required
■ For universal grinding applications
C
h

Air feed tubes fix
Air feed tubes fix (AP)
Ordering example
     NOTE       In case of an order of the air feed tubes type AP, the length of the air feed tube is necessary.
For calculating the correct length of the air feed tube (LR) are the following dimensions necessary: LS, E, C, D and the chuck type!
     NOTE       Use only with clean and oiled air.
AP2S/AP3S = with serration
Speed Version
Type max. (min-1)
2 airways
3 airways
Spindle length
Chuck adaptor
Bushing (included in scope of delivery of the air feed tubes type AP)
Adaptor (mounting ring manufactured by the customer)
Safety distance
AcuGrind chuck
Support ring for tube bundle longer 600mm
Chuck type
6
PH 6-2 / PH 6-3
APFL2 APFL3
AcuGrind
SMW-AUTOBLOK
APFL2 5302594 6.000
APFL3 5302595 6.000
PH 6-2 PH 6-3
5302585 5302586
2 3
6 6
4 4
0.8 0.8
-20 °C - +60 °C -20 °C - +60 °C
525 505
1.500 1.000
37 37
Rotary joint APFL Aluminium bushing Air feed tube adaptor Spindle Adaptor plate Power chuck AcuGrind
Air feed tubes flex (APFL)
Air feed tubes flex
Speed Version
Type Id.No. max. (min-1)
 2 airways
3 airways
SMW-AUTOBLOK Type
Id.No.